*Unit must be registered within 60 days from the date of original
installation. All terms of Trinity Extended Service Agreement apply.
There are some things you can always depend on... www.uticaboilers.com
SSV Series
• 95% AFUE
• 5:1 Turn Down Ratio
• Patented Vertical Heat Exchanger
- Patent No. US 10,012,413 B2

*Optional stand
The SSV is an original, economical, dependable approach
to residential heat and domestic hot water.
SSV Series
Dimensional Diagram Model
Boiler Input Rate
(MBH) (1)
Heating
Capacity
(MBH) (1) (2)
Net AHRI
Rating, Water
(MBH) (1) (3)
AFUE %
Maximum Minimum
SSV-050 50 10 47 41 95
SSV-075 75 15 69 60 95
SSV-100 100 20 92 80 95
SSV-150 150 30 140 122 95
SSV-200 200 40 186 162 95
(1) 1000 Btu/hr (British Thermal Units Per Hour)
(2) Heating Capacity and AFUE (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) are based on DOE (Department of
Energy) test procedures.
(3) Net AHRI Ratings based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Contact Technical Support before